Pro forma capitalisation & balance sheet

Page 19

Pro forma capitalisation (current)

Pro forma balance sheet (30 June 2013)

(1) Cockatoo 1 month VWAP as at 16 October 2013.
(2) Based on the A$153.3 million Equity Raising.
(3) A$95m KEBA loan facility repaid from equity raising proceeds.
(4) Based on the 2.00x exchange ratio and Cockatoo’s TERP.
(5) Includes 7,225,000 Blackwood performance rights.

(3) (6)

Assuming acquisition of 100% of Blackwood’s issued capital

(5)

(2)

(1) (4)

(6) Blackwood’s existing A$7.7 million loan facility from Noble repaid following acquisition.
(7) The sale of the shares in Hume Coal completed on 14 August 2013 and A$5 million of the
 proceeds was used to pay down the KEBA loan facility.
(8) Assumes a fair value of A$0.05 per Cockatoo share issued as consideration for the purchase of Blackwood.
(9) TERP based on Cockatoo 1 month VWAP as at 16 October 2013 and A$153.3 million Equity Raising.

(9) (9)

Cockatoo

30 June 2013

Sale of

Hume Coal

Equity raising +

KEBA loan

repayment

Cockatoo pro forma

for equity raising

Blackwood

acquisition

adjustments

Cockatoo

pro forma (post

acquisition)

Assets

Cash 12.7 4.7 52.6 70.0 4.2 74.2

Receivables 5.3 – – 5.3 0.3 5.6

Inventories 20.4 – – 20.4 – 20.4

Investments 23.6 (18.0) – 5.6 – 5.6

Other assets 350.4 – – 350.4 16.1 366.5

Total assets 412.4 (13.3) 52.6 451.7 20.6 472.3

Liabilities

Trade & other payables (16.8) – – (16.8) (1.8) (18.6)

Short term debt (100.4) 5.0 95.0 (0.4) – (0.4)

Long term debt (39.6) – – (39.6) – (39.6)

Other liabilities (3.7) – – (3.7) – (3.7)

Total liabilities (160.5) 5.0 95.0 (60.5) (1.8) (62.3)

Net assets 251.9 (8.3) 147.6 391.2 18.8 410.0

(2,3) (5,6,8) (7)

U
n
s
a

v
e

d
 D

o
c
u

m
e

n
t
/
2

8
/0

5
/2

0
1

0
 /
 1

9
:5

6

Appendix

Noble, SKN & Blackwood company overviews

Page 20

Overview of Noble Group

 Noble Group is a Singapore listed manager of a portfolio of global supply
chains covering a range of agricultural and energy products, as well as
metals, minerals and ores and has a market capitalisation of
approximately A$5.3 billion

 Operating from over 140 locations and employing more than 70
nationalities, Noble facilitates the marketing, processing, financing and
transportation of essential raw materials